Item P21-0090

TOOLS & EQUIFMENT

4-Hole Splice Channels

= SUPFLIES

= SAFETY PRODUCTS = TOOL REPAIR = RENTALS

Item

21-0092

21-0091

21-0090

21-0168

21-0169

Description

Attributes

Use With Strut Channel Sizes
Standard Finish: yes

Use With Strut Channel Sizes
Standard Finish: yes

Use With Strut Channel Sizes
Standard Finish: yes

Use With Strut Channel Sizes
Stainless Steel: yés

Use With Strut Channel Sizes
Stainless Steel: y&s

:13/16" H x 1 5/8" W

:15/8"Hx15/8"W

:27/16" H x 15/8" W

:13/16" H x 1 5/8" W

:15/8"Hx15/8"W



