

## Item P21-0090 4-Hole Splice Channels

Item	Description	Attributes
21-0092		Use With Strut Channel Sizes: 13/16" H x 1 5/8" W Standard Finish: yes
21-0091		Use With Strut Channel Sizes: 1 5/8" H x 1 5/8" W Standard Finish: yes
21-0090		Use With Strut Channel Sizes: 2 7/16" H x 1 5/8" W Standard Finish: yes
21-0168		Use With Strut Channel Sizes: 13/16" H x 1 5/8" W Stainless Steel: yes
21-0169		Use With Strut Channel Sizes: 1 5/8" H x 1 5/8" W Stainless Steel: yes